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AT&T CORP., F.O
.

12" DIP

 4" PLASTIC

12"DIP

4" PLASTIC

PB 9995 PG 1940

DB 1045 PG 484

DIAMOND SENIOR LIVING, LLC.

DB 1191 PG 904

WNCVS, LLC.

DB 1191 PG 904

WNCVS, LLC.

RONNIE JAY & SHALYN ROGERS

BARRIER

DB 903 PG 130

PB 9995 PG 3804

SALISBURY BLVD GROUP

DB 885 PG 24

PB 9995 PG 4517

ROWAN HEALTH SERVICES CORP

DB 1015 PG 465

DB 1216 PG 213

BELLE REALTY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, INC.

CITY OF SALISBURY

CITY OF SALISBURY

SR 2528     JULIAN RD. VAR. BST

26’ BST

SR 2528    JULIAN RD.       

PB 9995 PG 1964
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R/W
1.64’ OUTSIDE 

BENT EIR

SA

WET_WB

.0
1

.0
2

.0
2

.0
2

.0
2

.0
2

.0
3

.0
3

.0
2

.0
2

.0
1

.0
2

.0
2

.0
1

.0
2

.0
2

.0
1

.0
2

.0
2

.0
2

.0
3

.0
3

PI Sta 62+28.38

D

L = 504.33’

T = 252.66’

R = 3,300.00’

60

65

.0
0

.0
0

-L- SR 2528 JULIAN RD.
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SIDEWALK

PROP. 5’  CONC.

SIDEWALK

PROP. 5’  CONC.

ISLAND

PROP. 5" MONOLITHIC

SIDEWALK

PROP. 5’  CONC.

ISLAND

PROP. 5"  MONOLITHIC

SIDEWALK

PROP. 5’  CONC.

CR

CR

C
R

CR

+23.67
R=30’

R=30’

+45.21 

+33.75

+55.31

200’ LEFT TURN LANE

-L- POT STA. 64+95.10
-Y4- POT Sta.  10+00.00=

-Y4- POT Sta. 11+43.00

END CONSTRUCTION

R=40’ R=40’

R=40’

R=30’

INC. TYP.

52.5’

PROP. 2’-6" CONC. C&G

PROP. 2’-6" CONC. C&G

PROP. 1’-6" CONC. C&G

PROP. 1’-6" CONC. C&G

INC. TYP.

52.5’

24.4’

PROP. 2’-6" CONC. C&G

PROP. 2’-6" CONC. C&G

CR

TRUCK APRON DETAIL
USE 1’-6" C & G, SEE SHEET 2A-1 FOR
-L- STA. 63+98.44 TO STA. 64+62.74 LT.

TRUCK APRON DETAIL
USE 1’-6" C & G, SEE SHEET 2A-1 FOR
-L- STA. 64+96.37 TO STA. 65+46.35 RT.

-Y4- POT Sta. 11+25.00

END GRADE
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CB 0702
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0704

PIPES LABELED TO BE REMOVED MAY BE FILLED W/ FLOWABLE FILL
AND ABANDONED AT THE NCDOT FIELD ENGINEER’S DISCRETION.

NOTE:

IN SYSTEMS TO BE PLUGGED AND FILLED W/ FLOWABLE FILL, REMOVE

OF BOTTOM OF AGGREGATE ROADWAY BASE, AND FILL W/ COMPACTED
STRUCTURES. ALTERNATELY, REMOVE TOPS OF STRUCTURES TO ELEV.

ABC OR FLOWABLE FILL AT NCDOT FIELD ENGINEER’S DISCRETION.

NOTE:
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CURB & GUTTER PAN CROSS SLOPE TO MATCH ROADWAY CROSS SLOPE:
-L- STA 58+36.5 RT TO STA 64+60.0 RT

GTD
GTD G

T
D

SEE DETAIL I
BASE DITCH
SPECIAL CUT

RET

JB w/ MH

SEE DETAIL H
BASE DITCH

SPECIAL CUT 

SEE DETAIL G
BASE DITCH
SPECIAL CUT 

SEE DETAIL H
BASE DITCH

SPECIAL CUT 

SEE DETAIL H
BASE DITCH

SPECIAL CUT 
SEE DETAIL L

BASE DITCH
SPECIAL CUT 

SEE DETAIL M
BASE DITCH

LATERAL 

TO PR. DITCH
TIE EX. DITCH

TO PR. DITCH
TIE EX. DITCH

15"-CL IV

EST. 50 SY GT

EST. 25 TONS

SEE DETAIL Q

CHANNEL

PIPE OUTLET 

SEE DETAIL J
PROTECTION

RIPRAP TOE 

15"-CL IV

0715

 
EST 190 TONS, 250 SY GT

TO STA 70+12.4 RT,2’ THICK
SHDR PT FROM STA 68+50 

EMBEDDED CL II RIPRAP TO 

0703

0706

0721

15"-CL IV

15"-CL IV

18"-CL IV

15"-CL IV

0728

W/ MH
TB JB

15"-CL IV

DI

REM

15" -CL IV

0701A

15"-CL IV

18"-CL IV

0706A

INSTALLATION AREAS
OUTSIDE OF UTILITY
EXISTING STREAM BED
DISTURBANCE TO THE
THERE SHALL BE NO

BANK STABILIZATION
SEE DETAIL X FOR

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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APRON

TRUCK MOUNTED

Engineering & Construction, Inc.

License: C-2197

Fax:919.789.9591

Tel:919.789.9977 

Raleigh, NC 27603

1 Glenwood Avenue

SEE SHEET 2D-1 FOR DRAINAGE DITCH DETAILS
SEE SHEET 14 FOR -Y4- PROFILE
SEE SHEET 12 FOR -L- PROFILE
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